ESMK - Kristianstad

Airport details

State Skane lan
Country Sweden
Region ES
Elevation 75ft (23m)
Timezone GMT +1
Coordinates 55.92056, 14.08528
Type land
ICAO code ESMK
IATA code KID
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 11 /29
length 487m (1598ft)
bearing 102°/282°
width 40m (131ft)
surface grass
blast zone Om (0ft) / 91m (299ft)
Runway 01 /19
length 2212m (7257ft)
bearing 12°/192°
width 45m (148ft)
surface asphalt
Communication
Kristianstad TWR 129.350
Kristianstad TWR 129.350
Kristianstad TWR 129.350
Kristianstad TWR 129.350
Approach frequencies
ILS-cat-l 19 108.5 18.00mi
3.2°GS 19 108.5 18.00mi
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
KD KRISTIANSTAD NDB 2.9 188.2°
OEM KRISTIANSTAD NDB 4.1 12.6°

frequency
375
363
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LU LJUNGBYHED VOR/DME
SUP STURUP (MALMO) VOR/DME
ROE RONNE VORTAC

VX VAX]JO NDB

FAU FAUNA (BORNHOLM) NDB
Disclaimer

31.2
33.2
56.2
59.8
60.3

280.4°
241.3°
141.7°
33.1°

137.5°

113.40
113
112
329
334

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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